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nn?erstote Bowl

Z.Otg , dult Youth League ftecord Sheet

1Z L***y & #aeob 4 Zs*** & boftc*r
*sfi€ I I Ave b4e? trs- 2nd *rd #arsas *affie 1A Avx, H{P lst Znd 3rd Serias
LACEY POWERS

IACOB POWERS
lt3 96
155 58

179 152

14: 163

I 15 446

96 404

ISAAC PERKINS
DALTON O'NEAL

127 83

212 7

*117 "ll7 *ll7
245 210 247

351

702
Net TotalJ

Total Handicap:l
Gross Total:l

Games Won (W, L or D):l
Match Points Won:4 Points Won:'

850

462

32t 315 2tl
l5t 154 154

478 469 36s
wwL
22

1312

L

Net Total:
Total Handicap:

Gross Total:
Games Won (W, L or D):

Match Points Won: 3 Points Won:

362 327 364 1053

90 90 90 210
4s2 417 454 1323
LLWW

I2

?')19 Adulf Youth League Record Sheet
Week 4 6/1112019

33 Add{s*n & Scaf? Z *,f?*ys & M*pq
Lane 13 &ve *4Cy 3rd Series?.nd l,-*xe 14 Ave HCP lst ?nd $rd Sari*s
ADDISON WISE
SCOTT WISE

l13
98

94

il1
5t
89

10r 75

128 8l
235
298

DYLAN PATzuCK
FIOPE PATRICK

109 99

100 108

lll 98 126 335
ilO r 13 96 319

Net Total:
Total Handicap

Gross Total:
Games Won (W, L or D):

Match Points Won:2 Points Won:

14t 229 156 533
2t t 2t1 211 633
35,) 440 367 1166
LWLL

2

Net Total:
Total Handicap:

Gross Total:
Games Won (W, L or D):

Match Points Won: 5 Points Won:

221 2tt 222 654
201 207 207 621

428 418 429 127s
WLWW

2 I2

AO19 Adult Youth League Record $heet
Week 4 611112019

14 Jcson & bsrre,x 7 &E*k* & bsalu

-fine 15 Av* HeP trs? ?nd 3r* *e.ries Lssre 1& Atse I4{P trst ?nd 3nd $eries
JASON PHILLIPPI
DARREN PHILLIPPI

147 65

142 70

160 129 194 483
l2o 199 127 455

Net Total:
Total Handicap:

Gross Total:
Games Won (W, L or D):

Match Points Won: 7 Points Won:

28q 328 32t 938
l3:i 135 135 405

424 463 456 1343
WWWW
))11

Net Total:
Total Handicap:

Gross Total:
Games Won (W, L or D):

Match Points Won: Points Won:
FFFL

61121201e
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?fr19 Adul? Yout!,l l-eogue Recsrd Sheet

* **th & hsrrell * A\tiq, & #**rz,i'r*
Lsvas 17 Av* *€f 1,*t ?.rzd 3rd Seri*s l-c,ne n8 Atse t{{p lst ?nd 3nd $enies
SETH MULLINS
DARRELL MULLINS

153 60

195 22

l8l 145 136 462
2n 195 182 604

Net Total:
Total Handicap:

Gross Totat
Games Won (W, L or D!

Match Points Won: 5 Points Won:

4CA 340 318 1066

81 82 82 246
4n 422 400 1312
\A'WLW
22 I

Net Total:
Total Handicap:

Gross Total:
Games Won (W, L or D):

Match Points Won: Points Won:
FF'FL

?O1,9 Adult Ysu?h l-eague Reeord $heet
Week 4 6/1112019

I &{ieho*l & T}:amcs gi Essce & .Ieraa'ri*h
Larne 19 Av*. b4€f 3.si Znd &rd #*rie* l**ne A* Ave *{? ls? 3nd 3rd #artes
MICHAEL DEOJAY
THOMAS HAGEN

ll0 99
r88 28

95 74

201 169

141

217
310

590

ISAAC I_IELTON

JEREMIAH FOREMAN
145

188

67

28

170 114 179 463

219 224 163 606
Net Total:

Total Handicap:
Gross Total:

Games Won (W, L or D):
Match Points Won:2 Points Won:

29q 243

121 121

42o 310
L L

358

t27
485

W
2

900

381

l28l
L

Net Total:
Total Handicap:

Gross Total:
Games Won (W, L or D):

Match Points Won: 5 Points Won:

I 069

285
t354
w
I

389 338 342
95 95 95

484 433 437
WWL
22

2A19 Adul? Yor.ltli League ftecord Sheet
Week 4 6lll/2019

10 Lag*n & Rob 1 &bigx{tr & l*a*rx
Lome 2X Av* Y1{p lst f;rad 1rd g*riss Lane AA Av* Y4C? lsf *ald Srd $eries
LOGAN JONES
ROB JOHNSON

140 12

196 2t
134 185 130 449
23i 192 208 633

ABIGAIL BROOKS
LAURA BROOKS

75

67

136

145
364

443

144 103

143 155

117

145
Net Total:

Total Handicap:
Gross Total:

Games Won (W, L or D):
Match Points Won: 7 Points Won:

r 082

279

1361

W
I22

36- 311 338
93 93 93

460 470 431

WWW
2

Net Total:
Total Handicap:

Gross Total:
Games Won (W, L or D):

Match Points Won: Points Won:

287 2s8 262 807

142 142 142 426
429 400 404 1233
LLLL

6/12t2019
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2Ol9 Adult Youtlt League Recond Sheet
Week 4 611112019

3 $mr*h & April 5 Amcst*sia & Tiw
Lsne ?.3 Aw* 14{Y 3ffi ?"nd 3lrd #sriag L*ne ?.4 &"v* W€Y 3sf Znd 3rd Series
SARAH BROOKS
APRIL FELTY

98 109

149 63

101 135 llt 347
161 149 129 442

ANASTASIA HOWELL
KATINA HOWELL

143 69

167 47
124 139 135 398

*165 172P 13tP 468
Net Total

Total Handicap
Gross Total

Games Won (W, L or D)
Match Points Won: 7 Points Won

26t 284 240 789
t7). 172 172 5t6
437 456 412 1305

wwww
2221

Net Total:
Total Handicap:

Gross Total:
Games Won (W, L or D):

Match Points Won: Points Won:

289 31 I 266 866

l16 l16 116 348
405 427 382 1214
L,LLL

6/t2/20r9



2019 Adult Youth League Standings Page I of2

2019 Adult Youth
President:
Secretary:
Week No. 4 of 12 611112019 Lcagre Average: 148

'{'earre Sitiltlc&!*t{g

Wr'al:{.:t Yants
Won Lost

?*tal Prrl*ts
Won

l"ct::l llixflail
\,viF{cri I"{fr{; E{S5 g1x4{; l{}{s 'F eanr

1 Logan & Rob

2 Seth & Darrell
3 Jason & Darren

4 Dylan & Hope

5 Anastasia & Tina
6 Isaac & Dalton

7 Sarah & April
8 Allie & Guanita

9 Lacey & Jacob

l0 Issac & Jeremiah

l1 Abigail & Laura

12 Michael& Thomas

13 Addison & Scott
14 Blake & Dale'

7

5

7

5 2

7

4J

7

4

5

1

J

2

7

5

5

7

2

2

24

t8
t8
l8
t7
t6
l5
t4
t0
t0
9

9

9

7

5220

s23l
5 t38
5 t33

5099

4567

517 5

3892
5 184

5124

5069

5053

5042

363 1

401

422

328
211

367

377

286
201

329
389

321

358

241

425

1082

1132

938

685

I 045

r 058

791

582

854

I 069

884

935

669

1220

488

514

463

488

524

464

474

463
494

484

474

485

4s8
465

I 386

I 408

1343

t336
t 5l6
1323

I 355

I 368

1349

1354

1325

1298

1320

t30"7

t0
9

t4
2

5

4

J

6

t2
il
I

8

l3
7

lrl {}r,errrll ).2 ( {3tts'all ,irtl (7vt:t'all. Xs!. I lris \!'f{]1, I Tnd 'l'his 
11:*r:1,

-t r;.t l.tq.

Game

WitJCP

Series

W/HCP

425 Blake & Dale

524 Anastasia & -lina

1220 Blake & Dale
l5 l6 Anastasia & Tina

422 SEth & farrell
514 Seth & )arrell
I 132 Selh & )arrell
1408 Srth & )arrell

401 Logan & Rob

494 Lacey &.lacob
1082 Logan & Rob

1386 Loean & Rob

108 Seth & Darrell

190 Seth & Darrcll
1082 Logan & Rob

l36l Logan & Rob

389 Issac &.lcrcmiah
485 Miohael &'l'homas
1069 Issac & Jcremiah

1354 Issac & Jeremiah

{;, ia i,
Game

W/HCP

Series

WiHCP

197 Abigail Brooks
275 [..acey Powers

473 Anastasia [ lowcll
734 Anastasia Howell

I84
271

464

734

Anastaga Howell
Anastasa Howell
Abigail Brooks

Licev I:owcrs

179 l.acey Porvers

264 Sarah Brooks

446 l.acey Powcrs

733 Sarah Ilrooks

79 l.,acey Powers

75 Lacey Powers

46 L,accy Powers

34 Lacey Polvers

144 Abigail llrooks
244 Sarah Brooks

398 Anastasia l-lowell

614 Sarah Brooks

Game

W/HCP

Series

w/I]CP

226 Blake McReynolds
259 Jason Phillippi
565 Blake McReynolds

722 l,ogan Joncs

194 Ja;on Prillippi
257 11,gan Jones

489 Seth Mrllins
678 Seth Mcllins

187 Seth Mullins
254 Blake MoReynolds
4tl3 .lason Phillippi
678 Jason Phillippi

194 .lason I']hillippi
159 .lason Phillippi
183 .lason I']hillippi

t78 .lason Phillippi

185 Logan Jones

257 Logan Jones

463 [saac I'lelton

6(15 l.ogan Jones

I;Lts'trtl,ll,

Game

W/HCP
Series

W/IICP

233 Katina Howell

303 Katina Howell
572 Katina Flowell

782 Katina llowell

I\4:gan \4clleynolds

[-i-ura L rooks
I\tbgan r4cReynolds

Lrura E rooks

r90

253

528

709

Laura Brooks

llope Patrick
Laura Brooks

Guanita Widnel'

176

247

487

6tt7

172 Katina Ilorvell
|27 April l.'elty

143 Laura Brooks
t44 [.aura Brooks

164 April l-elty

222 Laura Brooks
442 April Irelty
643 Hope Patrick

1.1AL{,1

Ganrc

Wil ICP

Scrics

WiIICP

248 Dalton O'Neal
271 Darrell Mulfins
702 Dalton O'Neal

732 Scott Wise

).47 RobJoLnson
169 D.rrrcn )hillippi

t55 D.rle M;Reynolds
i30 Drrrell Vullins

Darrell Mullins
Itob.lohnson
Darrcll Mullins
Dalbn O'Neal

242

264

543

,-47 Dalton O'Neal
1.69 l)arren Phillippi
702 Dalton O'Neal
723 Dalton O'Neal

233 Rob.lohnson
254 Dalton O'Neal
633 RobJohnson
696 RobJohnson

6lt2l20t9

I
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l*rlivirlual [drcorrls {i nre ilin.u; ,Xve ir {'f, []h{; 3{9F; iiffi{; ilfi$ llldivirlual flderonJr (i nrc ilinl .trr'rr *q', lt5(; H36 1 f t;{; tr Fi5
I Attifiril r{L l,aurn I fuXitStxt:l &'tr'h#l* ;r-c

001 Abigail tsrooks

002 l-aura Brooks
12

t2
t592
t7 52

132

146

70

i6
197

176

464

487

256

253

641

709

C l5 Miohael [)co,iay

)l6 'Ihomas l.lagen

t2
t2

I 308

2290

r09

r90

oo

27

144

217

356

590

245

245

659

674
2 {.}vfltn & }l*p* i) fitXlt {t" L}trttll
303 Dylan Patrick

104 Hope Patrick
t2

t2
l3t6
1219

109

t0l
')9
107

r36
135

360

32s

24t
247

675

661

I I7 Seth Mullins
)18 Darrell Mullins

t2
t2

t842
2366

153

197

60

20

187

242
489
643

250
27t

678
730

3.tiarah & .tpril I(l !.{ieur! rt rL(}h

105 Sarah Brooks

)06 April Folty

t2
t2

1229

l 783

102

148

106

h4

139

t74
358

456

264

231

733

651

0l 9 Logan .lones

020 Rob .lohnson

t2
t2

1709

2401
t42
200

70

18

Iti5
247

479

633

257

264

722

696
* fl;rar'& Ihllfon II lmac&,lrrtmi*h
007 Isaac Perkins

008 Dalton O'Neal

9

t2
I 147

2616

127
tto

.-)
I

144

248

409

702

231

254

670

tt-)
C2l Isaao IJelton

322 .lerentiah Forentan

12

t2
177 I

2300

147

l9l
(r5

26

179

224

463
(r06

246

252

664

690
i A*ast*ri;a & 'l iln [2 l,accy & ,lacoh

C09 Anastasia Flowell
Cl0 Katina Ilowell

t2
ll

I 689

I 807

140

164

l84
233

473

572

271

303

734
782

)23 l,acey Powers

J24 .lacob Powers

t2
12

1466

I 807

122

150

88

63

179

l9l
446

505

275

248
134

676
(>,l,llie $,. {.iull*ircr lJ.,tddisou & 5*r{r
)l I Allie Widner
)12 Cuanita Widner

9

9

871

723

96

80

llr
t26

I 15

104

318

268
231
235

681

687

125 Addison Wise
)26 Scott Wise

t2
t2

l 086

I 304

90

108

l7
r00

ll5
l5l

321

408
232

259
672

732
i9!akr & l)*lc l4 ,3*tt:et &i l\arrt*

ll3 Blake McReynolds
)14 Dalc McReynoids
)29 MesanMcRevnolds

o

6

J

I 570

n22
s28

174

187

t76

Ll

;9
:9

226

224

190

565

655

528

254

225

229

649

658

645

J27 Jason I']hillippi
J28 Darrcn Phillippi

t2

t2
I 808

1734

150

t44
63

68

t94
199

483

455

259

269

678

675

Star [E*r,lt'r fru' (ianrr

Powers 166 p ns or€r average with 179

Phillippi 147 p rrs or*r averagc with 194

l-elty ll5 p 
'rr 

n*t, avcragu witlt l{r4
Phil

5 p ns owr average rvith 164

7 p ns orcr average with 199

!irelr lk*vk:r ibr i{r:rirs
Powers I I 07 pins over average with 446 seri
Phillippi l42 pins ovcr average with 4B3 serics
Patrick ll9 pins over average rvith 319 series

torr O'Ncal 166 pirrs ovcr uvcrirgc with 702 scrics

1t: t1L {1 11#'. ? a-r1. 13-l 4 \i -, tLl^7* 1' an

5ll8t)-019 6:59 PM
5125/)-019 6:59 PM

2*9
l3*l(

1* l4
5* l2

o l-)

9*3
I 0*5
2*7

12*7

l*6
3xll
4*8

4*6
l4*ll

6/t2/2019


